K10
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K12
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K14

o0k wd~

Jagoda Rubach
Hanna Zietek
Gabriela tadomirska
Ewa Drygas

Amelia Marciniak
Zofia Krakowiak
Zofia Nowak

Maja Stefarska
Laura Rychlik

Maja Gondek
Zuzanna Krawiec
Hanna Bernas
Lena Podgruszewska
Amelia Ruda
Martyna Dwojak
Emilia Hetnar

Julia Bak

Valeria Yarmolenko
Lena Grabara

Wiktoria Gosciniak
Patrycja Zielinska
Julia Ziober

Lena Krakowiak
Milena Bliskowska
Alicja Piaseczna
Maja tadomirska

K16/18

1.

2.
3.
4.

Julia Lewkowicz
Wiktoria Dutkiewicz
Maja Nikotajuk
Klaudia Trzeciak

K20/21

1.
2.
3.

K35

Pobd-~

Matgorzata Pachnik
Katarzyna Durzynska
Martyna Nikotajuk

Agnieszka Alabrudzinska-Rychter
Karolina Rubach

Joanna Nikotajuk

Elzbieta Golinowska

Alicja Wojtala

K45/55

1.
2,

M10

1.
2.
3.
4.

Anna Rostaniec
Sylwia Semeniuk-Przymecka
Réza Spiliszewska

Michat Piaskowski

Ignacy Patamarz-Podgoérny
Makary Staskiewicz

Michat Rostaniec

(717)

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra
UKS Arkady, Raszkow

KS Tecza, Brzezia Laka
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

(121712)

UKS Arkady, Raszkow
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
MKS MOS, Wroctaw
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
MKS MOS, Wroctaw
HKS Azymut, Mochy
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
MKS MOS, Wroctaw
MKS MOS, Wroctaw

(717)

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
MKS MOS, Wroctaw

MKS MOS, Wroctaw

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Géra

(4/4)
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Géra

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

(3/3)

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
HKS Azymut, Mochy
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny

(5/5)
Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie
UKS Arkady, Raszkow

HKS Azymut, Mochy
Indywidualnie

(3/3)

Indywidualny Dolnoslgskie
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

KS Artemis, Wroctaw

(4/4)

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
MKS MQOS, Wroctaw
Indywidualny Dolnoslgskie

Time
11:24
12:53
14:03
18:32
34:17
MP
DNS

Time
10:19
10:34
11:35
11:39
13:06
13:39
14:17
15:15
16:43
17:39
36:42
66:07

Time
10:45
12:27
13:54
15:57
41:16
45:24
DNS

Time
12:50
13:33
15:21
17:08

Time
13:32
13:44
16:49

Time
17:02
23:22
26:10
28:29
DNS

Time
15:44
16:08
DNS

Time
8:19
9:42
13:08
24:51

MeOS 2024-10-12 17:22:34, K10, (1/3)

Behind Time lost

0:00
+1:29 0:42
+2:39 1:46
+7:08 3:15
+22:53 19:48

Behind Time lost

0:00
+0:15 0:00
+1:16 0:00
+1:20 0:00
+2:47 0:28
+3:20 2:12
+3:58 0:00
+4:56 1:09
+6:24 3:40
+7:20 5:45
+26:23 17:28
+55:48 37:42
Behind Time lost

0:00
+1:42 0:00
+3:09 0:28
+5:12 1:13
+30:31 2144
+34:39  23:21

Behind Time lost

0:38
+0:43 0:00
+2:31 0:22
+4:18 0:45
Behind Time lost

0:00
+0:12 0:00
+3:17 0:55

Behind Time lost

0:00
+6:20 3:01
+9:08 3:36
+11:27 8:20

Behind Time lost
1:10
+0:24 0:48

Behind Time lost

0:00
+1:23 0:58
+4:49 2:00
+16:32 9:13



M12

1.  Filip Siwiec

2. Florian Patamarz-Podgoérny
3.  Damyr Stryzhak

4. Cezary Drygas

5.  Franciszek Férmanski
6. Wojciech Zagrobelny
M14

1. Krystian Gwo6zdz

2. Konrad Przymecki

3.  Kacper Dudzik

4. Jan Dwojak

M16/18

1. Antoni Kowalski

1. Marcin Kaminski

3. Mitosz Staskiewicz

4.  Damian Widziewicz
5. Michat Jonczy

M20/21

1. Wojciech Pachnik

2. Jedrzej Pachnik

3. Pawetl Golinowski
Grzegorz toniewski

M35

Tomasz Bernas
Pawet Zimon
Bartosz Nikotajuk
tukasz Zawodnik
Pawet Piaskowski
Mirek Sokot
Marcin Maciejewski
Dariusz Drygas
Damian Hetnar
Alan Mitek

Marek Kociuba

©e NG A WD~

M45/55

Tomasz Kowal
Dariusz Pachnik
Remigiusz Widziewicz
Mariusz Kramski
Pawet Podgruszewski
Piotr Bak

Krzysztof Pacyna
Marcin Grydziuszko
Tomasz Zak
Arkadiusz Gbur

Piotr Spiliszewski

© NG hWh 2

M65

1. Andrzej Skonieczny
2. Henryk GliAski

3.  Waldemar Pietkiewicz
4. Edward Bartkowiak

5.  Andrzej Gorajski

(6/6)

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
MKS MOS, Wroctaw

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

(4/4)

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

MKS MOS, Wroctaw

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

(5/5)

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

(4/4)

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
KU AZS WAT Warszawa

(11/711)

WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Goéra
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
Indywidualnie

UKS Arkady, Raszkow
Indywidualnie
Indywidualny todzkie
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
Indywidualny Mazowsze
WKS Slask, Wroctaw

(11/11)

Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
UKS Energetyk, Dychoéw
HKS Azymut, Mochy
WKS Slagsk, Wroctaw
UKS Energetyk, Dychow
UKS Energetyk, Dychéw
UKS Energetyk, Dychow
Indywidualnie

KS Artemis, Wroctaw

(5/5)

KInO ORIENTOP, Wroctaw
KS Artemis, Wroctaw
CX80, Kalisz

WKS Grunwald, Poznan
WKS Slagsk, Wroctaw

Time
9:44

13:39
15:53
15:54
15:56
17:03

Time
11:58
12:57
15:02
26:16

Time
13:05
13:05
14:03
14:04
15:05

Time
14:30
14:36
18:15
DNS

Time
15:36
15:38
16:35
17:49
18:36
18:58
21:20
23:48
33:48
DNS

DNS

Time
14:21
15:09
15:30
16:19
16:50
17:40
18:51
19:06
22:00
DNS

DNS

Time
16:22
17:20
24:58
26:42
29:07

MeOS 2024-10-12 17:22:34, M12, (2/3)

Behind

+3:55
+6:09
+6:10
+6:12
+7:19

Behind

+0:59
+3:04
+14:18

Behind

+0:58
+0:59
+2:00

Behind

+0:06
+3:45

Behind

+0:02
+0:59
+2:13
+3:00
+3:22
+5:44
+8:12
+18:12

Behind

+0:48
+1:09
+1:58
+2:29
+3:19
+4:30
+4:45
+7:39

Behind

+0:58
+8:36
+10:20
+12:45

Time lost
0:00
0:36
0:00
3:39
1:30
3:03

Time lost
0:00
0:00
0:52
6:28

Time lost
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:54
0:55

Time lost
0:48
0:20
0:45

Time lost
0:45

0:00

0:21

2:25

1:22

2:59

4:17

0:31
12:58

Time lost
0:23
0:00
0:00
0:53
0:00
2:29
1:56
2:40
4:00

Time lost
0:21

1:48

1:57

3:19
10:42



Latwa

1.
2.
3.

Filip Krakowiak
llona Zietek
Rychlik Sylwia

Srednia

1.

ok e

Gosciniak Karolina
Joanna Hetnar
Katarzyna Staskiewicz
Kamil Marciniak
Sarna

Rodzinna
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tucja Patamarz-Podgoérna
Nadia Rychlik

Karol Zawodnik

Zuzanna Kazmierczak
Kornel Drygas

Szymon Dutkiewicz
Nikola Kmiecik

Daria Alba

Veronika Sosna

Zimon Alicja

Veronika Pavlova
Tomasz Jastrzebski
Polina Orlova

Sofiia Krivoshapka
Veronika Kalashnikova
Kacper Ziober

Adam Pustelnik-Rutkowski
Michat Rutkowski

Nina Pustelnik-Rutkowska
Wiktoria Pustelnik

Trudna

1.

SR

ab~owh =

HWil

Tomasz Maja Lila Dulz
Mikotaj Nina Kasia Siwiec

Maks Le$ Bartosz Herba

Franciszek Kaliciak Oliwier Piskozub
Aleksander Krystek Weronika Zukowska
Maksymilian Maniecki Grzegorz Strzek
Grzegorz Drgzkowski Julian Siofer
Blanka Heleniak Lena Dzikowska
Zuzanna Nowak Julia Marciniak

Wojciech tetowski
Tymon Broncel
Anastazja Zdebska
Michat Demianczuk
Marcel Antonowicz

Igor Zapora

Jakub Wilk

Magdalena Radwanska

Bruno Broncel
Piotr Staszak
Karol Radwanski
Karol Michno

(3/3)
Indywidualnie
UKS Arkady, Raszkow

(515)

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
Indywidualnie
KS Tecza, Brzezia taka

(20 / 20)

KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
Indywidualnie

MKS MQOS, Wroctaw
MKS MOS, Wroctaw
MKS MQOS, Wroctaw

MKS MOS, Wroctaw
MKS MOS, Wroctaw
MKS MOS, Wroctaw
MKS MOS, Wroctaw
MKS MOS, Wroctaw
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

(21/2)

(717)
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP

(81/8)
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP

(414)
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP
ZHP

Time
12:24
20:41
21:02

Time
14:10
18:33
20:46
25:14
30:14

Time
10:40
10:52
11:22
12:03
18:55
19:31
21:41
21:42
22:05
22:21
31:05
50:29
50:31
51:20
51:25
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
28:28
MP

Time
13:23
22:40
29:09
29:38
35:27
DNS

DNS

Time
17:24
17:26
22:36
26:45
38:14
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
15:08
17:14
MP
DNS

MeOS 2024-10-12 17:22:34, tatwa, (3/3)

Behind Time lost

0:00
+8:17 6:22
+8:38 6:20
Behind Time lost

0:20
+4:23 3:18
+6:36 2:01
+11:04 10:30
+16:04 6:20
Behind Time lost

0:40
+0:12 0:00
+0:42 0:50
+1:23 2:00
+8:15 3:18
+8:51 1:24
+11:01 345
+11:02 3:57
+11:25 2:55
+11:41  4:03
+20:25 15:42
+39:49  31:37
+39:51 31:31
+40:40 31:21
+40:45 31:08

Behind Time lost
7:31

Behind Time lost

0:31
+9:17 7:20
+15:46  13:03
+16:15  11:32
+22:04 16:38

Behind Time lost

2:08
+0:02 3:37
+5:12 8:36
+9:21 11:22
+20:50 22:34

Behind Time lost
1:07
+2:06 2:17



